

NH-1040 Yojna Mukim, 2001. (FOR FIVE YEARS)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

आदिवासी अधिकार
अभिनव और विकास
आदिवासी, भारत

DIVISION

R.W.D. Ladang

SUB-DIVISION

1099

MEASUREMENT BOOK

अदि 8/82

Est on A/C Bill

1

Name of work—
Situation of work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of measurement—
No. and date of agreement.

These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work:-</u> Permanent Restoration of					
<u>Recess from</u> Vagiga NH-109 to					
<u>Muslim Tola</u> under (FPH-3054)					
<u>Agency:-</u> Sri Kari Thakur, Piprahi, ward					
<u>no-13, P.S.-</u> Ladamba, Dist.-Madhub-					
<u>ani</u>					
<u>Agreement No-</u> 05 F2/2022-23					
<u>Agreement value</u> Rs 12,68,718/-					
<u>Date of Commence</u> - 14.07.2022					
<u>Date of Completion</u> - 13.08.2022					
<u>Rate:-</u> 2.23% below					
<u>Date of Measurement:-</u> 24/07/09/08/22					
① Pro, laying & spreading work					
--- do --- as complete job.					
SE 1x5m x $\frac{5.90+3.75}{2} \times 0.075$					1.81 m ²
1x10m x $\frac{3.75+3.75}{2} \times 0.075$					2.81 m ²
1x15m x $\frac{3.75+3.75}{2} \times 0.075$					4.22 m ²
1x15m x $\frac{3.75+3.75}{2} \times 0.075$					4.19 m ²
1x15m x $\frac{3.70+3.80}{2} \times 0.075$					4.22 m ²
1x19m x $\frac{3.80+3.70}{2} \times 0.075$					5.34 m ²
1x5m x $\frac{6.40+3.75}{2} \times 0.075$					1.90 m ²
1x10m x $\frac{3.75+3.75}{2} \times 0.075$					2.81 m ²
1x15m x $\frac{3.75+3.70}{2} \times 0.075$					4.19 m ²
1x15m x $\frac{3.70+3.68}{2} \times 0.075$					4.15 m ²
1x23m x $\frac{3.68+3.75}{2} \times 0.075$					6.41 m ²
142m Continuation					42.05 m ²

24/07/22
N

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

4

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 Contn. Sub-grade & shoulder					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-02,	89.87 30.81 m ³ limit				
	30.78 m ³ @ 254.25/m ³				7826.00
2/2 Paving & spreading W.B.M. concrete					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-01	042.05 m ³ limit				
	41.76 m ³ @ 5438.91/m ³				2,27,129.00
3/3 Contn. at un-reinforced P.C.C. m30					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-02,	89.87 m ³ @ limit 89.08 m ³				
	@ 9090.85/m ³				8,09,813.00
4/5 Pre & fixing Acc MIS grad Km 200m					
per do do all complete job					
(A/5 Ordinary Km Stone					
P-02	01 No @ 3169.40 each				3169.00
B/6 200 m Stone					
P-2	01 No @ 836.96 each				837.00
5/7 Pre & fixing Cautions & Mandala					
sign - do - do - all complete job					
(i/7 600mm equilateral triangle					
P-03	01 No @ 4237.00 each				4237.00
ii/8 600 x 450mm rectangular					
per - 01 No @ 5401.74 each					5402.00

Continuation
Co R 10,58,413.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BFB 10,58,413.00
6/9 Pave & lay Road Machinery with Hot applied. do do as complete for					
P-03,	29.40 m ²	884.45	/m ²		26003.00
7/10 Pave & lay log of machinery & log begin do do as complete for					
P-03.	03 No.	11	776.20	each	35,329.00
					R 11,19,745.00
8/11 Add GST @ 12%				(+)	1,34,369.00
9/12 Add GST @ 1%				(+)	11,197.00
10/13 Add S. fee @ 10% on cost					
of material				(+)	15,076.00
					R 12,80,387.00
Less 2.23% As per Agreement				(-)	28,553.00
					R 12,51,834.00
Checked by 04/08/22 26					
Sd/- 04-8-22 ME					